CONSERVATION COMMISSION

April 1, 2020

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

OTHER BUSINESS:

A Better World
Through Conservation

Mail, Minutes

Laurence Markham — OneSchool Global New England
Notice of Intent — Continued
71-73A McCracken Road — Site development and school building

Cloverhill Properties, LL.C
Determination of Applicability
20 & 22 Wilson Road — Grinding of stumps and removal of soil

Town of Millbury
Notice of Intent
McCracken Road — Maintenance and improvements

Michael Gilchrist

Determination of Applicability
16 Wheelock Avenue — Removal of a tree

ZOOM Meeting ID: 734 404 868

All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed
Note: Agenda subject to change without notice



