CONSERVATION COMMISSION



A Better World Through Conservation

April 1, 2020

Agenda

	Agenda			
7:00 P.M.	Mail, Minutes			
7:05 P.M.	Laurence Markham – OneSchool Global New England Notice of Intent – Continued 71-73A McCracken Road – Site development and school building			
7:10 P.M.	Cloverhill Properties, LLC Determination of Applicability 20 & 22 Wilson Road – Grinding of stumps and removal of soil			
7:15 P.M.	Notice of Intent McCracken Road – Maintenance and improvements		2020 MAR 2	1704/07
7:20 P.M.	Michael Gilchrist Determination of Applicability	写 三 三 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二		

ZOOM Meeting ID: 734 404 868

16 Wheelock Avenue – Removal of a tree

OTHER BUSINESS:

All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed Note: Agenda subject to change without notice